
BARANAGAR MUNICIPALITY 
87, DESH BANDHU ROAD EAST, KOLKATA-700035 

PHONE NO. 033-25771071/6595/0012 
FAX NO. 033-25771071 

Email::purosabha_baranagar@yahoo.co.in 
 

1. NIT NO : WBMAD/BM/PWD/NIT- 29(e)/2017-18,Tender Id : 2017_MAD_123121_1,Tender 

Title: REPAIR OF PASSAGE FROM A.K.M. ROAD TO NEW FORWARD COLONY, WARD NO - 16 

AND 17, BARANAGAR MUNICIPALITY. 

 

2. NIT NO : WBMAD/BM/PWD/NIT- 30(e)/2017-18,Tender Id : 2017_MAD_123123_1,Tender 

Title: CONSTRUCTION OF CONCRETE PASSAGE BY THE SIDE OF SARADA SCHOOL FROM 

R.R. OFFICE TO RIC-1, WARD NO-15, BARANAGAR MUNICIPALITY. 

 

3. NIT NO : WBMAD/BM/PWD/NIT- 31(e)/2017-18,Tender Id : 2017_MAD_123126_1,Tender 

Title: IMP OF BITUMINOUS ROAD IN BETWEEN E AND F BLOCK OF TENAMENT FROM 

MANDIR TO MATA MONMOHINI SCHOOL WARD NO-15, BARANAGAR MUNICIPALITY. 

 

4. NIT NO : WBMAD/BM/PWD/NIT- 26(e)II/2017-18,Tender Id : 2017_MAD_121914_1,Tender           

Title: Vertical  Extension over the Existing 1st floor of Hospital Building (Civil & Sanitary). 

 

        Corrigendum Type : Date 

 

CORRIGENDUM 

The Last Date of Bid Submission for the abovementioned e-Tenders are hereby extended up 

to 30.08.2017 and Bid Opening Date will be 04.09.2017 due to unavoidable reasons. 

 

 

          S/d- 

    CHAIRMAN 

 



 

 


